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Resultatliste:
Jenter 11

1

i

Jenter 10

Gutter 10

Jenter 9

Jenter 8

Gutter 8

Jenter 7

Gutter 7

Erik Norakers Minnestevne

Friidrettsbingen, Fedrelandet
15.06.2014

Fet friidrettsklubb

Anne Merethe Moe Dahlen

92638448
vitasen@hotmail.no
J
Sol og 20 grader
15.06.2014

60 meter
Isabell Sgrensen Nyman
Tiril Sommerlade Nordli

60 meter

Alexandra Kallesdatter Devik
Amalie Dahlen Moe

Emily Layne Knutsen

Emma Matre Utsigt

Ida Fanebust Paulsen

Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby

Mina Helene Berg

60 meter
Sander Lysakermoen

60 meter
Wilma Dalberg

40 meter

Linnéa Kamperud Kjgnnerud
Mirijam Lindas Hansen

Siri Lilleby

Sofia Aamillom

Synne Reitan

Tuva Lysakermoen

40 meter

Kevin A. Layne Knutsen
Marius Vestli

Sander Rustad-Johansen

40 meter
Linnea Sgrensen Nyman
Stella Dalberg

40 meter
Ailo Falk Asgren
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15.06.2014

Fet Friidrettsklubb
Fet Friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb
Romerike friidrett
Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb
Romerike friidrett
Fet friidrettsklubb
Romerike friidrett
Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb
Stovnerkameratene

Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

11,0
11,8

9,8
11,2
10,1
11,0
11,5

9,6
10,8

12,2

10,6

11,2
8,3
7,9
7,9
8,0
8,0

7,4
7,3
6,9

8,8
8,9

8,3


mailto:vitasen@hotmail.no

Gutter 6

Jenter 11
1

Jenter 10

Gutter 10

Jenter 11
1

Jenter 10

Trym Sommerlade Nordli

40 meter
Sindre Berntsen

Kule 2 kg

Isabell Sgrensen Nyman
4,97-5,22-4,50

Tiril Sommerlade Nordli
3,16-2,76-3,07

Kule 2 kg

Alexandra Kallesdatter Devik
3,56-3,11-3,63
Amalie Dahlen Moe
2,95-2,94-3,25

Emily Layne Knutsen
4,37-3,86-4,55

Emma Matre Utsigt
4,11-3,73-X

Ida Fanebust Paulsen
3,35-3,52-3,58

Kjetsti Nicoline Lilleby
4,21-4,12-4,10

Mina Helene Berg
2,27-2,59-2,61

Kule 2 kg
Sander Lysakermoen
3,83-3,36-4,26

Lengde sone 0,5 m
Isabell Sgrensen Nyman
2,33-2,49-2,43

Tiril Sommerlade Nordli
2,20-2,41-2,27

Lengde sone 0,5 m
Alexandra Kallesdatter Devik
3,11-3,11-3,05
Amalie Dahlen Moe
2,08-2,07-2,31

Emily Layne Knutsen
2,74-2,99-3,26

Emma Matre Utsigt
2,76-2,66-2,72

Ida Fanebust Paulsen
2,58-2,45-2,65

Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby
2,80-3,15-3,26
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Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Romerike friidrett

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Romerike friidrett

10,1

9,1

5,22

3,16

3,63

3,25

4,55

4,11

3,58

4,21

2,61

4,26

2,49

2,41

3,11

2,31

3,26

2,76

2,65

3,26



Gutter 10

Jenter 9

Jenter 8

Gutter 8

Jenter 7

Gutter 7

Gutter 6

Mina Helene Berg
2,25-2,21-2,44

Lengde sone 0,5 m
Sander Lysakermoen
2,53-2,62-2,45

Lengde sone 0,5 m
Inken Hoffmann
2,25-2,02-2,22
Wilma Dalberg
1,70-2,65-X

Lengde sone 0,5m

Linnéa Kamperud Kjgnnerud

1,23-1,34-1,40
Mirijam Lindds Hansen
2,73-2,68-2,41

Siri Lilleby
2,52-2,20-2,44
Sofia Aamillom
2,55-2,79-2,57
Synne Reitan
1,69-1,97-1,77
Tuva Lysakermoen
2,13-1,46-2,07

Lengde sone 0,5m

Kevin A. Layne Knutsen
2,98-2,86-2,62

Marius Vestli
3,05-2,92-2,93

Sander Rustad-Johansen
3,28-3,19-3,21

Lengde sone 0,5m
Linnea Sgrensen Nyman
1,98-2,16-2,12

Stella Dalberg
2,06-2,16-2,13

Lengde sone 0,5m

Ailo Falk Asgren
2,38-2,39-2,39

Trym Sommerlade Nordli
1,77-X-1,69

Lengde sone 0,5m
Sindre Berntsen
1,88-2,12-1,94
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2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidretsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Romerike friidrett

Fet friidrettsklubb

Romerike friidrett

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Stovnerkameratene

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

2,44

2,62

2,25

2,65

1,40

2,73

2,52

2,79

1,97

2,13

2,98

3,05

3,28

2,16

2,16

2,39

1,77

2,12



Jenter 11
1
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Jenter 10

Gutter 10

Jenter 9

Jenter 8

Gutter 8

Jenter 7

Gutter 7

Gutter 6

200 meter
Isabell Sgrensen Nyman
Tiril Sommerlade Nordli

200 meter

Alexandra Kallesdatter Devik
Amalie Dahlen Moe

Emily Layne Knutsen

Emma Matre Utsigt

Ida Fanebust Paulsen

Kjersti Nicoline Lilleby

Mina Helene Berg

200 meter
Sander Lysakermoen

200 meter
Wilma Dalberg

200 meter

Linnéa Kamperud Kjgnnerud
Mirijam Lindas Hansen

Siri Lilleby

Sofia Aamillom

Synne Reitan

Tuva Lysakermoen

20 meter

Kevin A. Layne Knutsen
Marius Vestli

Sander Rustad-Johansen

200 meter
Linnea Sgrensen Nyman
Stella Dalberg

200 meter
Ailo Falk Asgren
Trym Sommerlade Nordli

200 meter
Sindre Berntsen
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2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004

2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006

2007
2007

2007
2007

2008

Fet Friidrettsklubb
Fet Friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb
Romerike friidrett
Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb
Romerike friidrett
Fet friidrettsklubb
Romerike friidrett
Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb

Stovnerkameratene

Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb
Fet friidrettsklubb

Fet friidrettsklubb

42,3
46,0

36,1
40,9
37,4
40,2
39,4
38,1
39,1

42,3

38,3

71,0
41,9
DNF
36,5
47,6
45,0

36,0
36,0
35,5

46,8
45,8

44,0
49,6

46,8



